3-conductor through terminal block suitable for Ex i applications

Product group

Cross section [mm?]
Cross section [AWG]
Connection method
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Pollution degree
Current intensity EN
Weight

Color

Wiring type

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials
Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Strip length from
Strip length to

Strip length

Mounting

1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
0.08 - 4 mm?
28 - 12 AWG
CAGE CLAMP®CONNECTION
800 V

8 kV

3

32A

10.401 g
blue

Angled Type
3

1

37 mm
1.46in

6 mm

0.236 in
61.5 mm
2.42in

9 mm

10 mm
0.37in

TS 35

281-651

RoHS compliant



