

3-conductor through terminal block suitable for Ex i applications			
			281-651
			RoHS compliant
			None compliant
	Product group	1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)	
	Cross section [mm²]	0.08 - 4 mm²	
	Cross section [AWG]	28 - 12 AWG	
	Connection method	CAGE CLAMP®CONNECTION	
	Measured voltage EN	800 V	
	Measured shock voltage	8 kV	
	Pollution degree	3	
	Current intensity EN	32 A	
	Weight	10.401 g	
	Color	blue	
	Wiring type	Angled Type	
	No. of connection Points	3	
	No. of potentials	1	
	Height	37 mm	
	Height	1.46 in	
	Width	6 mm	
	Width	0.236 in	
	Depth	61.5 mm	
	Depth	2.42 in	
	Strip length from	9 mm	
	Strip length to	10 mm	
	Strip length	0.37 in	
	Mounting	TS 35	